
Name Vendor ID HUB type Contact Name / Email / Phone Company Address 

Alphaworks, LLC 

 

1271817167600 

Asian/Male 

Johnny Joe 

Johnny.Joe@alphaworksnow.com 

Phone: 972-509-8834 

Fax:  972-509-8831 

1600 10
th

 Street, Suite B 

Plano, TX 77477 

Austin Ribbon and 

Computer Supplies Inc. 

 

1742339797900 

Woman Owned 

Ryan Grant 

Ryan.Grant@arc-texas.com 

Phone:  512-452-0651 

Fax:  512-452-0691 

9211 Waterford Centre Blvd. Ste. 

202 

Austin, TX 78758 

KA Datasystems 

 

1030579853900 

Non-HUB 

Bob Kleeman 

bob@kadata.us 

Phone:  281-980-8017 

3218 Lakefield Boulevard 

Sugar Land, Texas  77479 

Lumenate Technologies, 

LP 

 

1830389858100 

Non-HUB 

Tim Barto 

Tim.barto@lumenate.com 

Phone:  281-945-5827 

9600 Great Hills Trail, Suite 150W 

Austin, TX  78759 

Petrosys Solutions, Inc. 

 

1760515694600 

Hispanic / Female 

Irene Griffith 

ireneg@petrosys.com 

Phone:  713-355-2202 

5909 West Loop South, Suite 390 

Houston, TX 77041 

Sequel Data Systems, Inc 

 

1742678386000 

Non-HUB 

Chris Case 

Chris.case@sequeldata.com 

Phone:  512-918-8841 

Fax:  512-918-8843 

11824 Jollyville Rd.  Suite 400 

Austin, TX  78759 

Sirius Computer 

Solutions Inc. 

 

1742836721700 

Non-HUB 

Phyllis (PJ) Byrd  

Phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com 

Phone:  210.369.0617 

10100 Reunion Place, Suite 500 

San Antonio, TX 78216 

World Wide Technology, 

Inc 

 

1431912895600 

Non-HUB 

Carol Harting 

Carol.Harting@wwt.com 

Phone:  314-995-6103 

60 Weldon Parkway 

Maryland Heights, MO  63043 

 

 


